Monitorler

25

z 27

g 27

27

MSEEA 24 2 7

15.

21.

21.

- 23.

24.

Uriin
6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PORTATIF

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS

FULL

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

Fiyat
185,85

usb

76,65 USD

77,70 USD

88,20 USD

98,70 USD

120,75
usb

126,00
usb

127,05
usb

141,75
usb

178,50
usb

212,10
usb



